X Copper Cup

Bor, 25-2-2023

Disciplina 15
25-Feb-23 - 13:15

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3
3 KOVACEVIC, Nikola

4 MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
5 GEORGIEV, Teodor

Grupa2od 3

1 METIKOS, Uros

2 SLIIVAR, Vanja

3 JOVANOVIC, Djordje

4 MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin
5 JANKOVIC, Vukasin

6 STOJILKOVIC, Kosta

7 JOVANOVIC, Filip

8 MILOSEVIC, Janko

Grupa3od 3

1 KALEV, Konstantin

2 MITROVIC, Vuk

3 ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
4 YORDANOQV, Georgi

5 DENKOVIC, Nemanja

6 LAJB, Mario

7 PESIC, Nenad

8 JOVANOVIC, Filip
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Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola
SC Elit-Sport
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Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

SC Elit-Sport
Nis 2005
Napredak
Briz

Crnica
Poseidon

Nis 2005
Napredak

1:57.61

1:55.66
1:45.23
1:35.32
1:31.98
1:33.87
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1:51.65
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1:25.06
1:29.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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